KTWWIN LYTT CON ALEOS 2512-2001H 21X1H 21KFF1 2001THISTRUST DEED; made this LEWIS DODSON	TRUST DEED	Vol <u>9</u> Page 13160 JULY <u>1989</u> between
Grantor, WILLIAM P. B	PANDSNESS	Coden Allized
말로 알았는 것 같은 것 같	的复数资源和资源的标准。这个学校的新生产的	Recover a prostation of the second
COALIL AVERED SUVISOUTH VALLEY	STATE BANK BUEN POR	Meal Amicroti mi reception i roume
Beneficiary, UNDIIA P. DODZOW	vog WITNESSETH:	Date
Grantor irrevocably grants, barda		ee in trust, with power of sale, the property
County County	r. Oregon, described as:	te in trust, with power of sale, the property
		whar received for record on the
ARTICLE PRACTICE AND ALL ALL AND DEAL		Teering: their the write incruming
TRUST DEED	IT A BY THIS REFERENCE N	ADE AVPART HERETO.

together-with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all lixtures now or herealter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE: PURPOSE: OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

sum of SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 -

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory

Dollars; with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable, to beneficiary or order and made by grantor the final payment of principal and interest hereot, it not sconer paid; to be due and payable. JUNE 30, 1990, WITH RIGHTS; JO FUTURE ADVANCES AND RENEWALS. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereot, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

H

C

2

sold, convoyed, assigned or allonated by the grantor without first having obtained therein, ahall become immediately due and payable.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees.
To protect the security of this trust deed, drantor agrees.
To protect the security of this trust deed, drantor agrees.
To protect the security of this and in good conditions of the conditions of the security distance of the beneficiary of the distance of the security of the thereon, and pay when due all coats incurrent thereon, and pay when due all all coats incurrent thereon, and pay when due all all coats incurrent thereon, and pay when due all all coats incurrent thereon, and pay when due all all coats incurrent thereon, and pay when due all all coats incurrent thereon, and pay when due all all coats incurrent thereon and pay allow of the beneficiary is soon as innuted in the bond of a soon as an advertisement and other thereon and pay allow of the beneficiary is soon as innuted in the bond of a soon pays allow of the latter and thereon and pay allow of the beneficiary is soon as innuted in the bond of a soon pays allow of the latter allow of the beneficiary is soon as innuted in the bond of a soon as an advertised and pay allow of the beneficiary is soon as innuted in the soont of soon

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right ol eminent domain or condemnation, beneticiary shall have the right, it is objects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable of pay all reasonable costs, expenses and emercess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and since the source of the same of the point by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and atronary and both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-liciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the inducted by bene-both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily not and the balance and execute such instruments as shall be necessary; in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneliciary's request. 9. At any time end from time to time upon written request of bene-liciary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of tail reconvegances, for cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in 10. NOTE. The structure and the courts of the structure to the structure of the struct

Selven true

Section.

manning optimine of the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, or interactive of the maturity dates expressed therein, or interacting any essential and expressed therein, or interacting any essential and the results of the interaction of their and theinteraction of the interactio

surplus, il any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-ors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the laster stable be vested with all title, powers and duites conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneliciary, which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the successor trustee. I.7. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notily any, party hereto of pening sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which frantor, beneficiary or trustee. 11.00 any stitute trustee the or of the brought by trustee.

NOTE: The (Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee bereunder must be either an attainey; twhat is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state; its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency theread, or an excow agent licensed under ORS 696,505 to 696,585.

believes of the second	eficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
A set the true and provide to the model of the set of t	1. Unreal and the second se
embedie in instance, en enversion in the provident in a strong start of intelling in the resistance of the scalar doman paid turns only performent of intelling in the resistance concerned in the helicitudes can study and a cluster performance of turb bases. A strong the start is the helicitudes can study a definition of the strong region. If its initiality intered that: the distribution of the strong region of the start is a strong of the strong region.	A the contraction of the contrac
	are for business or commercial purposes. The forebusiness of commercial purposes. The forebusiness of the second
secured hereby, whether or not named as a Deneticiary herein. In Const gender includes the feminine and the neuter; and the singular number in IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereun the herein and the secure and the secure and the singular secure and the secure and the secure and the secure the secure and the secure and the secure and the secure secure and th	cludes the plural.
as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiery MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Slevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, diregard this notice, and the or exception of the second produce the sport of the solution of the formation of the second produce the sport of the solution of the solution of the signer of the above is a corporation of the solution of the solut	
Country of the KLAMATH - Law and the second and the	be OF OREGON (1) is a set of the
(SEAL) NUTANY PUBLIC-UNESUN	y Public for Oregon
and, converged, assigned or alranded by the granter without the them, at the backletary's option, all oblightmers secured in the fil- investi, shall become tunnediatoly due and payals. Per used solve where op- To protect the security of this fract deal, garseconst, too and To protect preserve and maintain and printing the protect consti- and result preserve are interesting and highling an endown much theread and result remove or deresting and highling an endown much theread of the first of the security of this fraction.	Annuales and the second
ive guto of maintin. A second processing of the logal owner and holder of all indebied trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directe said trust deed or parsuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of in herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warr estate now, held, by, you, under the same. Mail, reconveyance, and, docu	ess secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said doon payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of debtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you anty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
(DALED) ich all and singular the tenescents, horadanisms and an access to beneficie appetation, and the reads issues and profits then then with call test sense.	The second se
Do not loss of destroy this tour band on the NOTE which it sectors. Both my TRUST DEED (FORMENCY SULYCHED EXHIE) 1. 9. 84. 1412	st be delivered to the tratiles for cascellation before reconveyance will be made. STATE OF OREGON, \$ss.
TEVENE HERE LAW PUP. CO. PORTLAND. ORE ILLEWIS DODSON Conture Outgoe interocapit. Stants, parse JUDITH L. DODSON	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK METER SIVE PRECOND	OR page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No
APTER RECORDING RETURN TBOD201 VAD 30D11H T SOUTH VALLEY: STATE BANK BOG 144 5215 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 18002	

08.11 Million Million

13162

Parcel 1: Beginning at the Northeast corner of Lot 9, ELM PARK, in Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 0°53' West 246.95 feet to a point on the South line of a Canal; thence along the South line of said Canal and along the arc of a 714.22 foot radius curve to the left (the chord of which bears North 55°55' West 93.57 feet) a distance of 93.63 feet; thence South 0°05' East 300.63 feet to a 'point on the North line of said lot; thence North 89°06' East 80.87 feet to the place of beginning, being situated in the SW1 of Section 34, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridain, Klamath County, Oregon.

<u>Parcel 2</u>: Beginning on the North line of Lot 9, ELM PARK, in Klamath County, Oregon, at a point which is 80.87 feet South 89°06' West from the Northeast corner of said Lot; thence North 0°05' West 300.63 feet to a point on the South line of a Canal; thence along the South line of said Canal and along the arc of a 714.22 foot radius curve to the left (the chord of which bears North 65°25' a 714.22 foot radius curve to the left (the chord of which bears North 65°25' West 143.05 feet) a distance of 143.29 feet; thence South 0°05' East 362.19 feet to a point on the North line of said Elm Park; thence North 89°06' East 130.01 feet to the place of beginning, being situated in the SW1 of Section 34, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

<u>Parcel 3:</u> Beginning on the North line of ELM PARK, in Klamath County, Oregon, at a point which is 210.88 feet South 89°06' West from the Northeast corner of Lot 9, ELM PARK, thence South 89°06' West 170.52 feet to a point; thence North 0°05' West 400.59 feet to a point on the South line of a Canal; thence along the South line of said Canal and along the arc of a 714.22 foot radius curve to the left to a point which is North 0°05' West 362.19 feet from the point of beginning; thence South 0°05' East 362.19 feet to the place of beginning, being situated in the SWł of Section 34, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette

Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. TOGETHER with, easement dated April 13, 1979 from W.M. and Ruth E. Raymond to Willard R. Lilly, MD PC, Money Purchase Pension Plan Trust, covering drainage Willard R. Lilly, border of grantors property.

LEWIS DODSON

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 85.

FEE \$18.00